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 SOFTSHELL JACKET LADY

SOFTJACKL

Softshell jacket for women, slightly fitted, with inner fleece fabric in the same tone. It has
a full zip, 3 side zip pockets and 3 layers with breathable membranes. A perfect
workwearcomplement when working outdoors or outdoor activities. Available in 6 colors
and from size S to XL.

Details:

Full zip.
Slightly fitted.
2 zipped lower pockets.
Three-layer functional material with breathable membrane.
Inside made of micro fleece with adjustable shockcord hem.
300 g/m² approx.
Outer layer: 95% Polyester / 5% Elastane
Inner layer: 100% Polyester

Outer layer: 95% Polyester / 5% Elastane. Inner layer: 100% Polyester. Weight: 300 g/m²
approx. (Pg. 87 catalog)

Box 25      Pack 1

 

SIZE

EU S M L XL

Width 47,5 cm
18.5"

50 cm
19.7"

52,5 cm
20.5"

55 cm
21.7"

Length 61,5 cm
24"

63,5 cm
24.8"

65,5 cm
25.6"

67,5 cm
26.4"

 
 COLOURS

WH
White

BK
Black

RD
Red

NY
Navy

BG
Bottle Green

GF
Graphite
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