

### **SOFTJACKL**



# SOFTSHELL JACKET LADY SOFTJACKL

Softshell jacket for women, slightly fitted, with inner fleece fabric in the same tone. It has a full zip, 3 side zip pockets and 3 layers with breathable membranes. A perfect workwearcomplement when working outdoors or outdoor activities. Available in 6 colors and from size S to XL.

#### Details:

- Full zip.
- · Slightly fitted.
- · 2 zipped lower pockets.
- Three-layer functional material with breathable membrane.
- Inside made of micro fleece with adjustable shockcord hem.
- 300 g/m² approx.
- Outer layer: 95% Polyester / 5% Elastane
- Inner layer: 100% Polyester

Outer layer: 95% Polyester / 5% Elastane. Inner layer: 100% Polyester. Weight: 300 g/m² approx. (Pg. 87 catalog)











## SIZE

EU	S	M	L	XL
Width	47,5 cm	50 cm	52,5 cm	55 cm
	18.5"	19.7"	20.5"	21.7"
Length	61,5 cm	63,5 cm	65,5 cm	67,5 cm
	24"	24.8"	25.6"	26.4"

#### **COLOURS**

















